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APP N
JBL HEADPHONES

GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR -
LISTENING EXPERIENCE WITH THIS FREE APP.

GETITON Available on the
» Google Play D App Store




H 0 w 1 TRY DIFFERENT SIZES FOR A PERFECT FIT AND AUDIO PERFORMANCE.
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JBL VIBE BUDS

JBLVIBEBUDS _ comected (D

U4
\’\ Fast Pair

CHooSE "JBL VIBE BUDS" 10 GONNECT




* DUAL CONNECT

=)

UBL

() (&7

L R
STEREQ MODE

(

L/R
MONO MODE




CONTROLS

Q) | @O

(/| &/

BIXBY/SIRI®/OTHERS
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MANUAL SETUP
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LED BEHAVIORS

8- (WHITE) . CHARGING

©® (WHITE) III FULLY CHARGED

8¢ (BLUE) * BT CONNECTING

® (BLUE) * BT CONNECTED

& (BLUE) * BT NOT CONNECTED

e
©® (RED) D Low

® (ORANGE) B MID

® (GREEN) Iﬂ HIGH

) CHARGING
(RED - ORANGE > GREEN)

Q FULLY CHARGED

(OFF)




Model:

Driver size:
Power supply:
Earbud:

Charging case:

Earbud battery type:

Charging case
battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with
BT on:

Talk time:

Frequency response:

VIBE BUDS
8mm/ 0.315” Dynamic Driver
S5V=1A

4.5 g per pc (9 g combined)/
0.0099 Ibs per pc (0.0198 Ibs combined)

32.89/0.0723 Ibs
Lithium-ion polymer (47 mAh/3.8V)

Lithium-ion polymer (550 mAh/ 3.8 V)
<2 hrs from empty

upto 8 hrs
4.5hrs
20 Hz - 20 kHz

Impedance:
Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:
Microphone sensitivity:
Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile
version:

Bluetooth transmitter
frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter
power:

Bluetooth transmitter
modulation:

Maximum operation
temperature:

16 ohm
100 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
5.2

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de controle
et de personnalisation de votre
expérience d'écoute ave cette
application gratuite.
(COMMENT LES PORTER
Essayez les différentes tailles
pour un maintien et des
performances audio parfaits.
PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Android™ 6.0+

Choisissez la connexion
a«JBLVIBEBUDS »

DOUBLE CONNEXION

Mode stéréo | Mode mono
(COMMANDES

Toucher | Maintenir

Ambient Aware (perception de

* Activez les commandes avancées
en connectant vos JBL VIBE BUDS a
I'application JBL Headphunes@.
VOICEAWARE

ARRET

(CONFIGURATION MANUELLE
Connexion a un nouvel appareil
Bluetooth

Réinitialisation d'usine

PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
L'APPLICATION

CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS
(Blanc) En charge

(Blanc) Charge complete

(Blew) Connexion BT en cours
(Bleu) BT connecté

(Bleu) BT non connecté

(Rouge) Faible

(Orange) Moyenne

(Vert) Elevée
(Rouge-0

Talkthru*
Bixbyy/Siri®/autres

ge-Vert) En charge
(Eteint) Charge compléte

SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Modéle :
Taille de haut-parl

VIBE BUDS
Haut-parleur d

Alimentation électrique :
Ecouteurs:

Boitier chargeur :

Type de batterie des
écouteurs :

Type de batterie du boitier
chargeur:

Temps de charge :
Autonomie de musique
avec BT actif :

Durée de conversation :
Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

Sensibilité :
Pression sonore max. :
Sensibilité du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth :
Version du profil Bluetooth :
Bande de fréquences de
I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Puissance de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

Température de
fonctionnement maximale :

lynamique de 8 mm /0,315"

SU=14
4,5 g piece (9 g combinés) /

0,0099 Ibs piéce (0,0198 Ibs combinés)
32.89/0,0723 Ibs

Polymere lithium-ion (47 mAh /3,8 V)

Polymére lithium-ion (550 mAh/ 3,8 V)
< 2 heures depuis vide

jusqua 8 heures

jusqua 4,5 heures

20Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohms

100dB SPLa 1kHz

95 dB

-38dBV/Paa 1kHz

5.2

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

HVAD ER DER | £SKEN

Fa endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
lytteoplevelse med denne

gratis app.

SADAN BARES DE

Prov forskellige starrelser for at
fa en perfekt pasform og lyd.
BRUG FORSTE GANG

TAND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Android™ 6.0+

Veelg"JBLVIBE BUDS" for at oprette
forbindelse

DOBBELT FORBINDELSE
Stereotilstand | Monotilstand
BETJENING

Tryk| Hold

Ambient Aware*

Talkthru*

Bixby/Siri®/andre

* Aktiver avancerede kontroller ved
atforbinde din JBLVIBE BUDS til
JBL Headphones-appen

VOICEAWARE

SLUK

MANUEL OPSATNING

Forbind til en ny Bluetooth-enhed
Nulstilling til fabriksindstillinger
GOR MERE MED APPEN
OPLADNING

LED-symboler

(Hvid) Oplader

(Hvid) Fuldt opladet

(BI3) Bluetooth forbinder
(BI&) Bluetooth forbundet
(BIa) Bluetooth ikke forbundet
(Rod) Lav

(Orange) Mellem

(Gron) Hoj

(Red-orange-gran) Oplader
(Slukket) Fuldt opladet



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model:

Enheds-storrelse:
Stromforsyning:

Oretelefon:

Opladekasse:

Batteritype til oretelefon:
Opladekasse batteritype
(opladningsetui):
Opladningstid:

Musik spilletid med BT tend:
Taletid:

Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfolsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profil-version:
Bluetooth-senders
frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

VIBE BUDS

8mm/0,315" Dynamisk Driver
SV===1A

4,5gpr. stk (9 g kombineret)/

0,009 Ibs pr. stk (0,0198 Ibs kombineret)
32,89/0,0723 bs

Lithium-ion polymer (47 mAh/ 3,8 V)

Lithium-ion polymer (550 mAh/ 3,8 V)
<2timer fratom

op til 8 timer

optil 4,5 timer

20Hz - 20kHz

160hm

100 dB SPL ved 1 kHz

95dB

-38dBV/Pa ved 1 kHz

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

VERPACKUNGSINHALT

Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen
App noch mehr Kontrolle

und Personalisierung fiir dein
Horerlebnis.
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN
Probiere fiir eine perfekte
Passform und Audio-Performance
verschiedene GroBen der
Ohrstdpsel aus.

ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
EINSCHALTEN UND
VERBINDEN

Weitere

Android™ 6.0+

,JBLVIBE BUDS" zum Verbinden
auswahlen
DOPPEL-VERBINDUNG
Stereo-Modus | Mono-Modus
STEUERELEMENTE

Tippen | Halten

Ambient Aware
(Umgebungsbewusst)*
Talkthru (Gesprachsbereit)*

Bixby /Siri® / Weitere
* Aktivi

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modell:

indem du die JBL VIBE BUDS mit der
AppJBL Headphnnesvevh\’ndes(.
VOICEAWARE

AUSSCHALTEN

MANUELLES SETUP

Mit neuem Bluetooth-Gerét
verbinden

Werkseinstellungen

MACH NOCH MEHR MIT DER APP
AUFLADEN

LED-VERHALTEN

(WeiB) Wird geladen

(WeiB) Vollstindig aufgeladen
(Blau) BT wird verbunden

(Blau) BT verbunden

(Blau) BT nicht verbunden

(Rot) Niedrig

(Orange) Mittel

(Griin) Hoch
(Rot-Orange-Griin) Wird geladen
(Aus) Vollstandig aufgeladen

Energieversorgung:
Ohrhérer:

Ladebox:
Ohrhrer-Akkutyp:
Ladebox-Akkutyp:
Ladezeit:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit
aktiviertem BT:
Sprechzeit:
Frequenzbereich:
Impedanz:
Empfindlichkeit:
Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Frequenzbereich fiir die
Bluetooth-Ubertragung:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsmodulation:

Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

VIBE BUDS

Dynamischer 8-mm-Treiber

S5V==1A

4,5 g pro Stk. (9 g zusammen)

3289

Lithium-lonen-Polymer (47 mAh/3,8 V)
Lithium-lonen-Polymer (550 mAh, 3,8 V)
<25td. ab leerem Akku

Bis zu 8 Std.

Bis zu 4,5 Std.

20Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

100 dB Schalldruckpegel bei 1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,4-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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IYIKEYAZIAZ

EQAPMOTH

Eaogaiote akopia peyahitepo
£€Neyxo kau e€atopikeuon g
Emelpiag akpbaong pe aut Ty
Bwpedv epappoy.

NOZ NATO OOPEZETE
Dokipdore SlagopeTikd peyén
Yia va metiete Ty téketa
&papyloyr} kat anddoon fiyov.
XPHEIH NPQTH OOPA
ANAMMA & IYNAELH

ANhe

Android™ 6.0+

Emhé€re “JBLVIBE BUDS " y1ava
ouvdeBeire

AINAH ZYNAEZH
STepeoguviki] heroupyia |
Movoguwvikij Netroupyia
EAETXOX

Natiote | Aatiipnon

Ambient Aware (Avtingn
mepiBaMovrog)*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / ANkeg

E Toug

€ehéyxoug ouvdéovtag To JBL

VIBE BUDS pe v epappioyri JBL
Headphones &3 .

VOICEAWARE

IBHZIMO

XEIPOKINHPH PYOMIZH
Zuvdeon o€ véa ouokevr| Bluetooth
Enavagopd epyootaciakmv
pubioewv

KANTE NEPIZZOTEPA ME THN
EQAPMOTH
QOPTIZH ZEEZ
AEITOYPTIALED

(Aeuko) Doprion

(Aeuko) Minpwe popriopiévo
(Mmhe) Zovdean BT o€ e€éhicn
(Mme) BT ouvdéBnke

(Mmhe) BT 8ev ouvdébnke
(Kokkuwo) Xapnh

(Noptokahi) Meoaia
(Mpdatvo) Yynr
(Kokkuwo-oprokahi-Mpdatvo)
Odprion

(ZBnoto) Mjpwc poptiopévo

TEXNIKEZ MPOAIATPAQEL
Movtého:

MéyeBog 0dnyou:
Tpogodooia:

AxovoTikd:

Orkn poptiong:

Tomog pmatapiag akouoTikoy:
Tomog patapiag OKkng
popriong:

Xpovog poprionc:

Xpovog avanapaywync
HOUGIKIG e To BT
£vepyomounpévo:

Xpovog ophiag:
ZugvomTa anékpiong:
Avtiotaon:

Evatonoia:

Méyioto SPL:

Evatonoia pikpoguvou:
‘Exdoon Bluetooth:
‘ExSoon mpogik Bluetooth:
Edpog ouyvotiTwy mopmon
Bluetooth:

loxug moprov Bluetooth:
QDapdppwon mopmod
Bluetooth:

Méyiotn Beppokpacia
Aertoupyiag:

VIBE BUDS

8mm/0,315" Suvapikd odnyog
5V===1A

4,5 gavatpy. (9 g padi)/

0,0099 Ibs ava tpy. (0,0198 Ibs padi)
32,89/0,0723 Ibs

Mohupepiov ovwv Miou (47 mAh/ 3,8V)

Mohupepiv 1dviwv Mibiou (550 mAh/ 3,8V)
< 2 wpec tav eival dbeta

£0¢ 8 OpEC

€00 4,5 WpeC

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

52

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

(5}

(CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia més control
y personaliza tu escucha con
ms detalle en esta aplicacion
gratuita.

COMO AJUSTARLOS

Prueba distintos tamarios para
obtener el ajuste idoneo y un

rendimiento de audio perfecto.

USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDERY CONECTAR
Otros

Android™ 6.0+

Seleccione «JBLVIBE BUDS»
para conectar

DUAL CONNECT

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
(CONTROLES

Tocar | Mantener

Ambient Aware (Escucha del
entorno)*

Talkthru*

Bixby/Siri®/Otros

* Activa los controles avanzados
al conectar los JBLVIBE BUDS a la
aplicacion JBL Headphon
VOICEAWARE

APAGAR
CONFIGURACION MANUAL
Conectar con un dispositivo
Bluetooth nuevo

Restablecer datos de fabrica
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

CARGA

(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
Blanco) Cargando

Blanco) Carga completa

(Azul) Bluetooth conectando

(Azul) Bluetooth conectado

(Azul) Bluetooth no conectado
Rojo) Baja

Naranja) Media

(Verde) Alta

Rojo-Naranja-Verde) Cargando
(Apagado) Carga completa




ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Modelo:

Tamaiio de la unidad:
Alimentacién:

Auricular:

Funda de carga:

Tipo de bateria del auricular:
ipo de bateria del estuche
de carga:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de reproduccion de

misica con Bluetooth activado:

Tiempo de conversaci
Intervalo de frecuencias:
Impedancla

d:

NPS maximo:

Sensibilidad del micréfono:
Versién Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frecuencias del
transmisor Bluetooth:
Potencia del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Modulacién del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Temperatura méxima de
funcionamiento:

[ Fi ] TEKNISET TIEDOT
VIBEBUDS PAKKAUKSEN SISKLTO * Ota Kiytt66n innovatiiviset Mali:
Unidad dindmica de 8 mm/0,315" SOVELLUS ohjaimet yhdistamalls JBL Elementin koko:
SY==1A Talldimaisella voit VIBE BUDS omistamaasi JBL rransyottd
4,5 gpor unidad (9 g hallita i
HQB 9 entistakin paremmin jamuokata ~ VOICEAWARE
Polimero de ones delitio (47 mAN/3,8V) | it henkilikohtaisemman. VIRTA POIS
. ’ . KAYTTOOHJEET MANUAALINEN ASENNUS Latauskotelo:
Polimero de iones de litio (550 mAh/3,8V) Kokeile er kokoja, jotta Yhdisti uuteen Nappikuulokkeen akun tyyppi:
<2 horas desde agotada saat parhaan istuvuuden ja bluetooth-laitteeseen Latauskotelon akkutyyppi:
hasta 8 horas dénenlaadun. Tehdasasetusten palautus Latausaika: )
hasta 4.5 horas ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA  LISAK SOVELLUKSEN Musiikin toistoaika BT plld:
20 HZ*’ZO kHz VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA KAYTTOMAHDOLLISUUKSIA Puheaika:
160hm YHDISTAMINEN LATAUTUU Taajuusvaste:
100dBNPSa 1 kHz Mot LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT | rupedanssi:
9548 Anfim\d 6.0+ (Valko!nen) Léta‘us Herkkyys:
38 dBV/Paa 1kHz Valitse: JBLVIBE BUDS 1V_a|!<o|nen)Tayx|n ladattu . Maksimi SPL:
52 muodostaaksesi yhteyden 1S!n!nen) BT mu(_)dos(aa yhteyttd Mikrofonin herkkyys:
A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7 KAKSI LITANTAA (Sininen) BT yhdlistetty Bluetooth-ve
Stereotila | Monotila (Sininen) BT ei yhdistetty .
Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz OHJAIMET (Punainen) Alhainen Bluetooth-lzhettimen
Napauta | Pida (Oranssi) Keskitaso taajuusalue:
Amhlent Aware. (Vihred) Korkea )
<108m . I - vihres) Lataus Bluetooth- Iahemmen teho:
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK Talkthru* (Pois paalta) Taysin ladattu la
. Bixby / Sirf® / Muut Maksimi kiyttolampotila:

VIBE BUDS

8mm/0,315" dynaaminen ajuri
S5V=1A

4,5 g/kpl (9 g yhdistettyna)/

0,0099 paunaa/kpl (0,0198 paunaa
yhdistettynd)

32,89/0,0723 paunaa

Litium-ioni polymeeri (47 mAh, 3,8 V)
Litium-ioni polymeeri (550 mAh/3,8V)
<2htyhjasta

jopa8h

jopa 4,5 tuntia

20Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohmia

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

AZDPV1 3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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ADOBOZ TARTALMA * Engedélyezze a fejlett
ALKALMAZAS vezérldket a JBL VIBE BUDS és
Ezzel azingyen alBL alkalmazs
még tobb ellendrzest és 3

személyre szabott zenehallgatasi ~ VOICEAWARE

€élményt kaphat. KIKAPCSOLAS
AHASZNALAT MODJA MANUALIS BEALLITAS

Prébaljon ki kiilonbdzd
méreteket a tokéletes egyezés

és audio-teljesitmény eléréséhez.

ELSO HASZNALAT
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Eqgyebek

Android™ 6.0+
Vélasszaa,JBLVIBE BUDS" elemet
acsatlakozdshoz

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS

Sztered izemmdd | Mond
iizemmod

VEZERLOK

Koppintds | Tartsa lenyomva
Ambient Aware (Komyezeti zaj
beengedése)*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Egyebek

Csatlakozzon egy j Bluetooth
eszkozhoz
Gyari visszadllitds

MUSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
Modell:

Hangszoré mérete:
Tapellatas:

Fiilhallgato:

Toltétok:

Fiilhallgatd akkumulator
tipusa:

Tolt6tok akkumulatorénak

TEGYEN TOBBET AZ Toltes

ALKALMAZASSAL Zenelejatszsi idé bekapcsolt
TOLTES BT-vel:

LED TULAJDONSAGAI Beszélgetési idd:

(Fehér) Toltés Frekvenciavalasz:

(Fehér) Teljesen feltltve Impedancia:

(Kék) BT csatlakoztatasa Erzékenység:

(Kék) BT csatlakoztatva Maximdlis SPL:

(Kék) BT nincs Mikrofon érzél

(Piros) Alacsony Bluetooth-verzio:

(Narancs) Kozepes Bluetooth-profilverzio:

(Z61d) Magas Bluetooth jeladd
(Piros-Narancs-Z6ld) Toltés frekvenciatartomanya:

(Ki) Teljesen feltéltve Bluetooth-eladé teljesitmény:

Bluetooth jeladd modulaci
Maximalis izemi hémérséklet:

* Attiva i controlli avanzati
collegando le tue JBL VIBE BUDS
all'app JBL Headphones (=3

IMPOSTAZIONE MANUALE
Collegamento ad un nuovo

m
VBEBUDS | conTenuroDELLA
8mm/0,315" dinamikus hangszoro CONFEZIONE
SV===1A APP
45 ént (99 - . -
0,0(?99fomdavahonke’m(0,019E(fom gmemun. o della tua VOICEAWARE
egyiittesen) Z
32,89/0,0723 font :;T;,Ea’:ﬁtgl ascolto con questa
(COME INDOSSARLI

Litium-ion polimer (47 mAh /3,8V)

Litium-ion polimer (550 mAh /3,8V)
<2 dra teljesen lemeriilt allapotrol

legfeljebb 8 6ra
legfeljebb 4,5 dra
20Hz - 20 kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL 1kHz-en
95dB.

-38.dBV/Pa 1kHz-en
52

A20PVI .3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Prova misure diverse per comfort
e prestazioni audio perfetti.
ALPRIMO UTILIZZO
ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
Altri

Android™ 6.0+

Scegli”JBL VIBE BUDS” per
effettuare il collegamento

DUAL CONNECT

Modalita stereo | Modalita mono
CONTROLLI

Tocca| Tieni premuto

Ambient Aware*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Altri

dispositivo Bluetooth
Ripristino alle impostazioni
predefinite

FAI DI PIU CON LAPP
RICARICA
(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
(Bianco) In carica

(Bianco) Completamente cariche
(Blu) Collegamento BT

(Blu) BT collegato

(Blu) BT non collegato

(Rosso) Bassa

(Arancione) Media

(Verde) Elevata
(Rosso-arancione-verde) In carica
(Spento) Completamente cariche



SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Modello:

Dimensione del driver:
Alimentazione:
Auricolari:

Custodia di ricarica:

Tipo di batteria degli auricolari:
Tipo di batteria custodia di
ricarica:

Tempo di ricarica:

Autonomia in riproduzione
con BT attivo:

Durata in conversazione:
Risposta in frequenza:
Impedenza:
Sensibilit;
SPL massimo:
Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:
Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Modulazione del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Temperatura desercizio
massima:

VIBE BUDS

Driver dinamico da 8 mm/0,315"
5V===1A

4,5 g perpz (9 g combinato)/

0,0099 Ibs per pz (0,0198 Ibs combinato)
32,89/0,0723Ibs

Polimero agli foni di litio (47 mAh/ 3,8 V)

Polimero agli ioni di litio (550 mAh/3,8V)
<2ore da scarica

finoa8ore

finoa4,5 ore
20Hz-20kHz

16 ohm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
A‘ZDP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

(Geniet van nog meer controle en
de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen
luisterervaring te creéren met
deze gratis app.

DRAGEN

Probeer verschillende maten om
een perfecte pasvorm te vinden

*Schakel geavanceerde functies
in door de JBL VIBE BUDS te
verbinden met de JBL Headphones
app@.

VOICEAWARE

UITSCHAKELEN

HANDMATIGE INSTELLING

Maak verbinding met een nieuw
Bluetooth-apparaat

s A

en optimal te

verzekeren. DOE MEER MET DE APP
INGEBRUIKNAME OPLADEN

INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN  LED-FUNCTIES

Anderen (Wit) Opladen

Android™ 6.0+ (Wit) Volledig opgeladen
SelecteerJBL VIBE BUDS” om (BLAUW) BT maakt verbinding
verbinding te maken (BLAUW) BT is verbonden
DUBBELE AANSLUITING (BLAUW) BT is niet verhonden

Stereo-modus | Mono-modus
BEDIENING

Tik | Ingedrukt houden
Ambient

Aware* (Omgevingshewust)
Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Anderen

(Rood) Laag
(Oranje) Midden

(Groen) Hoog
(Rood-Oranje-Groen) Opladen
(Uit) Volledig opgeladen

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

Maat van driver:

Voeding:

Oordopjes:

Oplaadetui:

Type oordopjeshatterij:
Batterijtype oplader:
Oplaadtijd:

Muziek afspeeltijd met BT aan:
Spreektijd:
Frequentierespons:
Impedantie:

Gevoeligheid:

Maximum SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik
Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:

VIBE BUDS

8mm/0.315" Dynamische driver
5V=1A

4,5 g perstuk (9 g samen)/

0.0099 Ibs per pc (0.0198 Ibs combined)
32,89/0.0723 Ibs

Lithium-ion polymeer (47 mAh/ 3,8 V)
Lithium-ion polymeer (550 mAh/ 3,8 V)
<2 uur wanneer leeq

maximaal 8 uur

tot4,5 uur

20Hz - 20kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

52

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm
GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur: 45 °C



DETTE ER | ESKEN

Fa bedre kontroll og tilpasning
av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
Prov ulike storrelser for & finne
den perfekte passformen

og lyden.

FORSTE GANGS BRUK

SLA PA 0G KOBLETIL

Andre

Android™ 6.0+

Velg“JBLVIBE BUDSfor 4 koble til
DUAL CONNECT

Stereomodus | Monomodus
KONTROLLER

Tapp | Hold

Ambient Aware*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Andre

* Aktiver avanserte kontroller
ved & koble JBL VIBE BUDS til JBL
Headphones-appen @ .

VOICEAWARE

STROM AV

MANUELL KONFIGURERING
Koble til en ny Bluetooth-enhet
Tilbakestilling til fabrikkinnstillinger
GJOR MER MED APPEN
LADING

LED-ATFERD

(Hvit) Lading

(Hvit) Fulladet

(BI3) B kobler til

(BIa) BT tilkoblet

(BIa) BT ikke tilkoblet

(Rad) Lav

(Oransje) Middels

(Grann) Hoy
(Rad-oransje-grann) Lading
(Av) Fulladet

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

Modell: VIBE BUDS
Driverstorrelse: 8mm/0,315" dynamisk driver
Stromforsyning: 5V===1A
Prepropp: 4,5 g pr.stk. (9 g kombinert)/ 0,0099
pund pr. stk. (0,0198 pund kombinert)
Ladeeske: 32,89/0,0723 pund
Lit pol (47 mAh/3,8V)
Ladeeskens batteritype: Litium-ion-polymer (550 mAh /3,8V)
Ladetid: < 2timer nar tomt

Musikkspilletid med BT pa:
Taletid:
Frekvensrespons:
Impedans:

Folsomhet:

Maksimal SPL:
Mikrofonfolsomhet:
Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Frekvensomrade for
Bluetooth-sender:

Bluetooth-senderens strom:

Modulasjon for
Bluetooth-sender:

Maks driftstemperatur:

opptil 8 timer

opptil 4,5 timer

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

100 dB SPLved 1kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa ved 1 kHz

5.2

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4-2,4835GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

m

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU
APLIKACJA

Zyskaj jeszcze wieksza kontrole
imozliwos¢ personalizagji
brzmienia, wykorzystujac te
bezptatng aplikacje.

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK
Wyprabuj rézne rozmiary,

aby zyskac wygode noszenia
stuchawek i najlepsze parametry
audio.

PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA T
LACZENIE

Inne

Android™ 6.0+
Wybierz, JBL VIBE BUDS', aby

sie pofazyc.

DUAL CONNECT

Tryb dzwieku stereo |

Tryb d2wieku mono

ELEMENTY STEROWANIA
Stuknij | Przytrzymaj

Ambient Aware (wiacz, by stysze¢
otoczenie) *

Talkthru*

Bixby /Siri® / Inne.

*Wiaaz sterowanie zaawansowane,
taczac stuchawki JBL VIBE BUDS
aplikacja JBL Headphones .
VOICEAWARE

WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA
KONFIGURACJA RECZNA

taczenie znowym urzadzeniem
Bluetooth

Przywracanie ustawien fabrycznych
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKACH

DOWANIE
DZIALANIE DIODY LED
(Bialy) tadowanie
(Bialy) Pefne natadowanie
(Niebieski) kaczenie BT
(Niebieski) Potaczono BT
(Niebieski) Nie potczono BT
(Czerwony) Niski
(Pomaraniczowy) Sredni
(Zielony) Wysoki
(Czerwony — Pomarariczowy —
Zielony) fadowanie
(Wyt) Petne natadowanie



DANETE(HNICZNE

VIBE BUDS

Slu:hawka

Pokrowiec tadujacy:
1 do stuch:

Dynamiczny

ik8 mm/0,315"

4,5gkaida (9 g razem) / 0,0099 funta
kazda (0,0198 funta razem)
32,89/0,0723 funta

Typ akumulatora w etui
fadujacym:

(zas tadowania:

(zas odtwarzania muzyki z
wiaczona funkdja Bluetooth:
(Czas rozmowy:

Pasmo przenoszenia:

Czutos¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:
Pasmo przenoszenia
nadajnika Bluetooth:

Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:
Modulacja nadajnika
Bluetooth:

Maks. temperatura robocza:

k: Bateria litowo-j

(47mAh/3,8V)

Bateria litowo-jonowa (550 mAh /3,8V)
< 2 godz. od wyczerpania

do8godz.

do4,5 godz.

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 oméw

100 dB SPL przy 1kHz

958
33 dBV/Pa przy 1 kHz

AZDP V1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

PT-BR
CONTEODO DA CAIXA
APLICATIVO

* Habilite controles avancados
conectando seu JBL VIBE BUDS a0

Tenha mais control

na sua experiéncia de dudio com esse
aplicativo gratuito.

MODO DE USAR

Experimente diferentes tamanhos
até encontrar 0 mais confortavel e
0 melhor desempenho de dudio.
PRIMEIRA UTILIZACRO

LIGAR E CONECTAR

Outros

Android™ 6.0+

Escolha “JBL VIBE BUDS” para
conectar

CONEXAO DUPLA

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
(CONTROLES

Toque | Mantenha pressionado
Ambient Aware (reconhece o
ambiente ao redor)*

Talkthru (permite conversar sem
tirar os fones)*

Bixby, Siri® ou Outros

aplicativo JBL

VOICEAWARE

DESLIGA

CONFIGURACAO MANUAL
Conectar aum novo dispositivo
bluetooth

Restaurar de configuragdes
defébrica

MAIS RECURSOS COM 0
APLICATIVO

CARREGANDO
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
(Branco) Carregando

(Branco) Totalmente carregado
(Azul) BT Conectando

(Azul) BT Conectado

(Azul) BT néo conectado
(Vermelho) Bateria com pouca carga
(Laranja) Bateria com carga média
(Verde) Bateria com muita carga
(Vermelho, laranja e verde)
Carregando

(Desligado) Totalmente carregado

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

Modelo: VIBE BUDS

Tamanho do driver: Driver dindmico de 8 mm/0,315"

Alimentagéo de energia: S5V=1A

Fone de ouvido: 4,5 g por pea (9 g combinada)/0,0099 Ib
por pega (0,0198 Ib combinadas)

Estojo de carregamento: 32,89/0,07231b

Tipo de bateria do fone

de ouvido: Polimero de fon de litio (47 mAh/ 3,8 V)

Bateria do estojo para

carregamento: Polimero de on de litio (550 mAh /3,8 V)

Tempo de carga: <2 horas quando zerado

Tempo de reproducao de

musica com BT ligado: Até 8 horas

Tempo de conversacao: Até 4,5 horas

Resposta de frequéncia: 20Hza20kHz

Impedéncia: 16 0hms.

Sensibilidade: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz

PLmé)

0:
Sensibilidade do microfone:
Versdo Bluetooth:
Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:
Intervalo de frequéncia do
transmissor Bluetooth:
Poténcia de transmissao

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
5.
A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6 e HFP V1.7

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth: <10dBm
Modulagdo de transmissao
Bluetooth: GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Temperatura maxima de uso: 45°C



DETTAFINNS | LADAN

Fa @nnu mer kontroll
och anpassmng avdina
med den har

VOICEAWARE

STANG AV

MANUELL INSTALLNING
Anslut en ny Bluetooth-enhet

gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKA SITTA

Testa olika storlekar for att fa
perfekt passform och ljud.
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN

SLA PA & ANSLUT

Ovriga

Android™ 6.0+

Valj "JBLVIBE BUDS" for att
ansluta

DUAL CONNECT

Stereo-lige | Mono-ldge
KONTROLLER

Knacka pé | Hall inne

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby / Siri® / Ovriga

* Aktivera avancerade kontroller
genom att ansluta din JBL VIBE
gDS till JBL Headphones-appen

GOR MER MED APPEN
LADDAR
LED-FUNKTIONER
(Vit) Laddar

(Vit) Fulladdad

(BIa) BT ansluter

(BIa) BT ansluten

(BI3) BT inte ansluten
(Rad) Lag

(Orange) Medium
(Gron) Hog
(Réd-orange-grin) Laddar
(Av) Fulladdad

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:

Storlek pé hogtalarelement:
Stromforsorjning:

VIBE BUDS
8mm/0,315 tum dynamisk driver
SV==1A

OBronsnéckor 4,5 g per pc (9 g tillsammans)/0,0099 Ibs
per pc (0,0198 Ibs tillsammans)

Laddningsfodral: 32,89/0,0723 Ibs.

Horluramas batterityp: Lmum jonpolymer (47 mAh/3,8 V)

Laddni ityp: (550 mAn,3,8V)

Laddningstid: < 2 timmar fran tomt

Musikspelstid med BT pa: ~ Upp till 8 timmar

Samtalstid: Upp till 4,5 timmar

Frekvensomfang: 20Hz-20kHz

Impedans: 16 0hm

Kanslighet: 100dB SPLvid 1 kHz

Max SPL: 95dB.

Mikrofonkanslighet: -38 dBV/Pa vid 1 kHz

Bluetooth-version: 5.2

Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sandarens
frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sandarens
modulering:

Max drifttemperatur:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

KUTU iCERIGi

UYGULAMA

Bu iicretsiz uygulama ile
dinleme deneyiminizi daha
fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve
kisisellestirebilirisiniz.
NASILTAKILIR

Miikemmel uyum ve ses
performansi icin degisik olgileri
deneyin.

ILK KULLANIM

GUCU ACMA VE BAGLANMA
Digerleri

Android™ 6.0+

Baglanmak icin “JBL VIBE
BUDS"1secin

CIFT BAGLANTI

Stereo mod | Mono mod
KONTROLLER

Dokunun | Basiniz ve bekleyiniz
Ambient Aware (Ortam
Farkindalign)*

Talkthru*

Bixby / Siri® / Digerleri

* JBLVIBE BUDS'1 JBL Headphones
Uygulamasina baglayarak ileri
diizey kontrolleri etkinlegtiri
VOICEAWARE

GUCU KAPATMA

MANUEL KURULUM

Yeni bir Bluetooth cihazina
baglanin

Fabrika ayarlarina dén
UYGULAMA iLE DAHA FAZLASINI
YAPIN

SARJETME

LED HAREKETLERI

Beyaz) Sarj oluyor

Beyaz) Tamamen sarj oldu

(Mavi) BT baglantyor

(Mavi) BT bagland:

(Mavi) BT bagli degil

Kirmiz) Diisiik

Portakal rengi) Orta

Yesil) Yiiksek

(Kirmizi-Portakal rengi-Yesil)

Sarj oluyor

(Kapali) Tamamen sarj oldu

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(



TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Model:

Siiriicii boyutu:

Giic kaynag
Kulakhkigi kulaklik:

Sarj kutusu:

Kulaklik pil tiirii:

BT agikken miizik calma siiresi:

Konugma siiresi:
Frekans araligi:
Empedans:
Hassasiyet:
Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth Siiriimi
Bluetooth profil s

Bluetooth verici frekans araligi:

Bluetooth verici giicii:

Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu:

Maksimum calisma sicakl

VIBE BUDS

8mm/0,315" Dinamik Siriicii
5V==1A

4,5 g bir tanesi (9 g ikisi) /

0,009 Ibs bir tanesi (0,0198 Ibs ikisi)
32,89/0,0723Ibs

Lityum-iyon polimer (47 mAh /3,8 V)
Lityum-iyon polimer (550 mAH/ 3,8V)
Bosaldiktan sonra <2 saat

8 saate kadar

4,5 saate kadar

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

5.2

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

[RU]

KOMIIEKT NOCTABKM
MPUNOXEHHUE
LlononHuTenbHble BO3MOKHOCTH
YNPaBNeHHA W HACTPOKM

* Oripoiite 1A ce6
/AONONHUTENbHbIE INEMeHTbI
YTPaBTEH, NOTKTIONME HaywHKI

NlapameTpos

JBLVIBE BUDS & npunoxenuio JBL
@.

¢
noMoLbio Hawwero GecinaTHoro

VOICEAWARE

NPUNOXEHHS. BbIKNHOYEHVUE
KAK M(HOJ'I b30BATH PYYHAA HACTPOWKA
HOBOMY YCTPOICTBY

4106bl nopobparh m]eaﬂbN)’lO Bluetooth
NOCAjIKY U 3BYYaHie (6poc 10 3aBOACKMX HACTPORK
MEPBOE UCI

TH CIPUNOXEHMEM
Mposee 3APAZIKA
Android™ 6.0+ CUTHANbI MHAWKATOPOB

Boibepure «JBLVIBE BUDS» ana
nopKIOYeHIA

[IBOWHOE NOAKNIOYEHVE
Crepeopexnt | Mokopexinnt
INEMEHTDI YNIPABIIEHUA
Kacanwe | Yaepanue

Ambient Aware (Ysenuuenhaa
CABILUMOCTS OKpyKaroLeit

Talkthru (Tomxenne yposis
TPOMKOCTH ANA KOMGOPTHOrO
obuenns)*

Bixby /Siri® / Mpouee

(Bensi) 3apaaka

(Benbi) MoHoCTbI0 3apmeHbl
(Cunit) BT noagnioue

(Cunuid) Nopkniouenme no BT
yCTaHoBneHo

(Cunuit) Nopkiouenmie no BT He:
yCTaHoBneHo

(Kpachbi) Huskni yposenb 3apaga
(OpareBiii) CpegHiit yposeHs
3apaga

(3eneHblit) Bbicokiit ypoBetb 3apaga
(Kpachsii-oparxepbii-senehi)
3apanka

(Bbikn.) MoAHOCTbIO 3apsxeHbl

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM

Mopens: VIBE BUDS

Pa3mep mem6panbi: Mmem6paHa AuHamuka 8 mm /0,315 Aroitma

WcToumk nuTasms: 5B===1A

Hayuwhmn: 4,5 t/ur. (97 8 Komnnete)/ 0,009 dyHra/ur.
(0,0198 dyHTa B KOMnneKTe)

apaanbiil Gymnap: 32,87/0,0723 dywra

b . .
(47 mA-u/3,8B)

T 3apagHoro it i

ymapa: (50 MA-4/3,8B)

Bpema 3apagku: < 24 B Cyyae NONHOM Pa3pAAKN

Bpems Bocipou3BeneHis

My3bIKN € BKAIOYeHHbIM BT: no8y

YactotHan xapaktepucTaka: 20— 20Ky

Bpewms pasrosopa: 10454

ConpoTuBnenue: 160m

YyBCTBUTENbHOCTD: 100 6 Y3 npu 1 KTy

Makc. ypoBeH 38yKoBOro

AaBneHms:

UyBCTBUTENbHOCTS MUKpOGOHa: -za nBB/Ha npn 1 ki

Bepans Bluetooth:

Bepua npoduna Bluetooth:
nanasoH yacToT nepeaTymnka
Bluetooth:

MouwHocTb nepepatuika
Bluetooth:

Moaynauns usnysarens
Bluetooth:

MakcAmansHas Temneparypa
Skanyarauun:

AZDPV] 3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV17
24-24835 Ty

<1046/MBr

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

a5°C



e

RZF3

BN T EIX R R BN
A, TEERMELE
RIAEL, SEERE
BB IMIEE
7%
SIARFEMIRT LUK
MBS
MEEE

ERER

FRMER

Hith

Android™ 6.0+
JE#E “IBLVIBEBUDS”
LUESE

IR
SRR | BAEET
5

R | #BE

RIRRA

B iEE

Bixby,/Siri®/EL )

*$& JBLVIBE BUDS JEHEE! JBL
Headphones i FH & LU= A
BRI
VOICEAWARE

%

Fahigd
EETINIE TR &
EHMRE
KRB

L)

LED $ERATHRE
(B&) EARE
(B&) BR#
(BE®) BFEMEE
(&) BFEEE
(E®) BEIFRiEE
(4I8) BBRIE
(B@) B2h%
(38) B2RE
(aemefe) E

fe3t)

(X)) Bx#

BARNUE
BS:
REhETRY:
BR:

HE:

FREFR:
EEhRA:

FRRIP AR

FErEATiE):
FREFRNERE
HEdia):

SEIEATiE
SRIROARL 2

izt

REUE:
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BEETRE:

VIBEBUDS
8mm/0315" EHEIIREH & 7T
SV===1A

—R4sq (—Elog) /
—20.00991bs (—F0.0198 Ibs)
32.89/0.0723 Ibs

EETFEEY (47mAh/38V)
EEFREEY (550mAh/3.8V)
VNS (MR EIFEH)

ik g/t
I 45 /0B
20Hz-20kHz

160hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

958

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

52

A2DPV13. AVRCPV1.6. HFPVI7
24GHz- 2.4835 GHz
<10d8m

GFSKy m/4DQPSK.  8DPSK
45
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Talkthru - (iB5E1H38) *
Bixby / Siri® / ELA
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VOICEAWARE
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HE:

TER:
HEBOHE
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BRASPL:
ERAEHE
BEFRAS
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BEFRGHIE
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BRATERE :

VIBEBUDS
8mm/0315" BYASERHES
SV==1A

FE459 (ME9g) /
0009 1bs (T 0.0198 1bs)
3289/00723 Ibs
EARRIEEET Tt (47 mAh/ 3.8Y)
TEARRIREET T (550 mAh/3.8V)
WEEERBIATE 2/

RIES/EF
RIE4S/)E
20Hz-20kHz

16 BRI8

100 4B SPL@T kHz

95d8

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

52

A2DPV13 ~ AVRCPVI6 ~ HFPVI.T
24GHz - 2.4835 Gz
<10dBm

GFSK ~ /4 DQPSK ~ 8DPSK
45

D]

ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar
kontrol dan personalisasi

* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan dengan
menyambungkan JBL VIBE BUDS
ke aplikasi JBL Headphones &3 .
VOICEAWARE

sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda. ~ PENGATURAN MANUAL
CARA ke perangkat
Coba berbagai ukuran demi bluetooth baru

kenyamanan dan kualitas audio.  Atur ulang ke pengaturan pabrik
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
MENYALAKAN & MENGISI DAYA
MENYAMBUNGKAN POLALED

Lainnya (Putih) Mengisi daya

Android™ 6.0+ (Putih) Daya terisi penuh
Pilih“JBL VIBE BUDS" untuk (Biru) BT sedang menyambung
menyambungkan (Biru) BT tersambung
SAMBUNGAN GANDA (Biru) BT tidak tersambung
Mode Stereo | Mode Mono (Merah) Rendah

KONTROL (Jingga) Sedang

Ketuk | Tahan (Hijau) Tinggi

Ambient Aware (Sadar Sekitar)*  (Merah-Jingga-Hijau) Mengisi

Talkthru*
Bixby / Siri® / Lainnya

daya
(Mati) Daya terisi penuh

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:

Ukuran driver:

(atu daya:

Earbud:

Casing pengisi daya:

Tipe baterai earbud:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi
laya:

Lama pengisian daya:
Waktu putar musik dengan
BT aktif:

Waktu bicara:

Respons frekuensi:
Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:
Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

VIBE BUDS

Driver Dinamis 8 mm/0,315"
S5V=1A

4,5 g per buah (total 9 g)/0,0099 Ibs
per buah (total 0,0198 Ibs)
32,89/0,0723 Ibs

Polimer litium-ion (47 mAh/3,8 V)

Polimer litium-ion (550 mAh/ 3,8 V)
<2 jam dari keadaan kosong

hingga 8 jam
hingga 4,5 jam
20Hz - 20kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz
95d8

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7

2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
<10dBm

GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



m
Rifs
77V
EREET 7Y TEER
BEEBCA2TS
EEL,

EDRW\WI 1y MEEF
—FAANTF—I VR
TOHICRBBIY A%
BRIV,
NHTOER

WRA VB

Zoft

Android™ 6.0+
$EHTTBICIE TBLVIBE
BUDS %33R
FarzLIRI b+
AFLFE—R|E/S
ILE—F

B

2y 7| REL
FYEIVRTIIT*
k= Z)L—*

Bixby /Siri® / Z ODAth

*JBL Headphones 77 1) |ZJBL
VIBEBUDS % 6T 9 AUIE L

FJEETY

VOICEAWARE

BiEA 7

FHTORE

#7 L LBluetooth i i 7 /X1
RICHERT B
TIBHFRREAD )
vk
FFZUTESILB<DT
ENTEET

/P
LEDDE{E
(B8) K8
TILRERT
BTIC$EHT
BTICHERTA
() BrickiEs:
(Fe) B
(FL>om)
(e

(ﬁfxgﬂ‘ Lroe

&) REBH
(#7) ZLRBRT

5 I:#g@ﬁf’&%@#

it

EFI:
FSAN—H1X
R :
AVRYAGER:

RET—X E
AVROBHREAT 2

RET—20OEHZ
17
FEBER

T
&

BB -

BASELAL -
RIIDENEEL
NI

Bluetooth/\—>/ 3 >
Bluetooth 17 77 -1 JL/X
—vay:

Bluetooth ¥ b 5~ 2 =
v 82— R
Bluetnoihhﬁ rSr23

2 :
Bluetooth ¥ s b 5~ 2 =

%A DI LIREETD
KRR :

VIBEBUDS
mF A IV I RFAN—

sU===1A
8B DKNUS (BFHHI)
4328

(550mAh/3.8V)
#9285
RAKISE R
RAKI4SEFR
20Hz-20kHz
160
10048 SPL@TKHz
958

-38dBV/Pa@1kHz

A2DPV13. AVRCPV1.6. HFPV17
24GH2-2.4835GHz
10dBm A7

GFSK< m/4DQPSK  8DPSK
45°C

@
742

AELICH

gy
et A g AN ore ¥
Se flsicratt Aol =5
AEsiEAR.

HS M2

A7 e HE

7|E

Android™ 6.0+

A Zet “JBLVIBE BUDS” AEH
os

AHHRZE |2 2E
Hof

bl | F2a 7|
Ambient Aware(3=t 4

2l =70

Talkthru*

Bixby/Siri®/? | EF

* JBLVIBE BUDSZ JBL Headphones
Ao APt IFHES
S gystatLct
VOICEAWARE

Hainy|

548

M Bluetooth ZX| HZ
EEERES

Aoz B2 IS B
=

LED SZ

(M EHS

(el ebds| STE
(M) BTHE T
(mp2tat) pT A E
(mp2tAt) BT A ZE|X| kS
(7 e

(g F2

(EEM) =S
(LZHM-Z S 1 2 )
Bk

(M) &Hs sTE



T|E A
==

cetolH 37]:
He 33K
O|ofH{E:

EMA0|A:
O[ojH E HHE 2| RE:
S 0| AHE R RY:
E™AZE:

BT SOf X 4:
SeHAIZE:

Fois SE:
Um|HA:

Qe

E|CH spL:

opo|3 pIAE:
Bluetooth E{%:
Bluetooth T2 X H{T:
Bluetooth &417] Z= 1}
A OIA

el

Bluetooth &417| Z2:
Bluetooth &-417| 1 =:
Ao xS 25

ez

VIBEBUDS
8mm/0.315" CHO| L2 =2to|H
V==1A

BHE 4.59(2% 9g)/

2 0.00991bs( 2% 0.01981bs)
32.89/0.07231bs

2|5 0|2 Z2|H(47mAh/3.8V)
2|& 0|2 Z2|0(550mAh/3.8V)
HHEf 2] RSES 24124 D2
£|c sAlZH

A 45A12

20Hz-20kHz

160

100dB SPL@TkHZ

958

-38dBV/Pa@1kHz

52

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7

2.4GHz - 2.48356Hz
<10dBm

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

[m
@:32038: lo€aopd
ogpSiqp:
2058
ojj22093205603
20Jlgl B§:q1S94p
03 88(gop8(G: 0o¢4:
aoéém:ﬁsaeo&:a@{
03 8o3(Blodeq0p
303l
808m08:(q|4p5:
(Gp8820p5 ma(gEaasod
¢ 320596:6008qp5
& ofel ogeSee
@q‘l’t:q‘l’t: @é:@éo’]n
000633:3(038 32a3:(g)
&

goiga@e;,.a Foseoos

®(goraec(ogosarepyp:
Android™ 6.0+

“JBLVIBE BUDS" 03 gjoSs005
Glg Gg:ql()su’l
sbocSoSe0csy
ocBiuos | 8863
BiquSgqp:

§69§ | Scozq}

Ambient Aware (oo%o.§:nq|3
09(gie8)*

Talkthru

Bixhy/Slri”/:;s@o:

*208 JBLVIBE BUDS 03

JBL Headphonex:@o‘gf)a‘é
§oSe0oSGEREE 2008
[§8038:q1594p:} g
cpdae03:(g 0l @
VOICEAWARE

dlol8od

BuS0BE [GEs08o08go3GE:

Bluetooth orﬁogézm@q.}@ zﬁogsocrg&
0054000550508 32038: [G0a82005603(FE:
20350} =y(G BoairGidogs
0299826490,

I.ED@:DQQ&QP:

(@m) aso:ogézcg,:»é

e
139@3}8Tq]’d§90(73@§&mé

(e:a@o] BT sﬁoSsooS@:cﬂ@
139@3}8Tq]’0390(739m:<ﬂ

(8) §6

(c\%c;g%) s

(39&5:) @5

(g—c\")sgg-géz) 393::%&9‘?338(

(805) s;a:zs@éagé:[@:cﬂ@



TECH SPEC
Model:
Driver size:
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TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE
EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND SETTINGS.

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETEMENT
AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA BATTERIE
VARIE EN FONCTION DE LUTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

FOR AT FORL/NGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT
MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL
ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1ANA APATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZQHS THS. MITATAPIAY, OOPTISTE
THN NAHPOZ TOYAAXIZTON MIA GOPA KAGE 3 MHNES. H AIAPKEIA
ZQH3 THE MMATAPIAZ NOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA ME TH XPHEH KAITIZ
PYOMIZEIL.

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.
PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN
KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA
ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

HU AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL
FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

IT PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
(COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MES. LA VITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

NL OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERL TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER
PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE
BATTERIJ IS AFHANKELUK VAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.

NO FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK 0G INNSTILLINGER.

PL  ABY PRZEDEUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NALADU) JAW PEENI
CONAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST
ZALEZNA OD SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A

ATE A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES
MESES. A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E
ONDE ELA E USADA.

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PiLOMRUNU UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFATAM
SAR) EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA
GORE DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU- 4TOBbI MIPOTMTb CPOK SKCTTYATALIAN AKYMYAIATOPA,
BbIMOMHANTE MONHYIO 3APALKY XOTA bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA. CPOK
SKCTUIVATALIVM AKKYMYTIATOPA 3ABUCHT OT MCTIONb30BAHHA 1
HACTPOEK.
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1D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH
SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI. MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC: 6132A-JBLVIBEBUDS) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during product
certification for head use is xxoo W/Kg.

The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 0 mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use accessories that maintain a separation distance of Omm between
the user’s head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not meet these requirements may not comply with IC RF
exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation
The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure requirements, a minimum separation distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the user's ear and the product (including the
antenna). Head exposure that do not meet i not meet RF exposure requi ind should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C: 6132A-JBLVIBEBUDS

Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'lC.

Lalimite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d'appareils: (IC: 6132A-JBLVIBEBUDS) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée
mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation au niveau de la téte est de xoox W/Kg.

L'appareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ot le produit a été utilisé a 0 mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'IC, utilisez des accessoires qui maintiennent
une distance de séparation de 0 mm entre la téte de I'utilisateur et I'arriére du casque. L'utilisation de clips de ceinture, d‘étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de pieces métalliques. Les accessoires ne respectant pas
ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards dexposition RF de IC et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

L'appareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards d'exposition RF, une distance de séparation minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre [oreille et e produit (antenne comprise).
Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez uniquement 'antenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.

1C: 6132A-JBLVIBEBUDS



€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth
SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is
under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

1S 13252 (Part 1) /
IEC 60950-1 : 2005

(8400

R-41214817
www.bis.gov.in

FCCID: APLBLVIBEBUDS
1C: 6132A-JBLVIBEBUDS

q

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos
regulamentados para avaliagio da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e
atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a prote¢do contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode
causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

Atencao: conforme lei brasileira n® 11.291, a exposicao prolongada a ruidos superiores a
85dB pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo.
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